CY7C1069G
CY7C1069GE
16-Mbit (2 M words × 8 bit) Static RAM with
Error-Correcting Code (ECC)
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 198 Champion Court • San Jose, CA 95134-1709 • 408-943-2600
Document Number: 001-81539 Rev. *H  Revised July 31, 2015
16-Mbit (2 M words × 8 bit) Static RAM with Error-Correcting Code (ECC)
Features

CY7C1069GE
Document Number: 001-81539 Rev. *H Page 15 of 20
Ordering Code Definitions
Ordering Information
Speed
(ns)
Voltage
Range Ordering Code Package Di-
agram
Package Type
(All Pb-free)
ERR Pin /
Ball
Operating
Range
10 2.2 V–3.6 V CY7C1069G30-10BVXI 51-85150 48-ball VFBGA No Industrial
CY7C1069G30-10ZSXI 51-85160 54-pin TSOP II No
CY7C1069GE30-10ZSXI 51-85160 Yes
4.5 V–5.5 V CY7C1069G-10BVXI 51-85150 48-ball VFBGA No
CY7C1069G-10ZSXI 51-85160 54-pin TSOP II No
Temperature Range:
I = Industrial
Pb-free
Package Type: XX = BV or ZS, BV = 48-ball VFBGA